
No. Item Hammer price

1 Albert Watson, "Naomi Campbell, Palm Springs, 1989". 55 000 SEK

2 Charlotte Gyllenhammar, "Agnes, stående 4 juni 2009". 65 000 SEK

3 Ann-Sofi Sidén, "In passing - Lost Maria", 2007. 9 000 SEK

4 Jean Baptiste Béranger, "Print (Cut Hands)", 2010. 22 000 SEK

5 Cooper & Gorfer, "Shola and Islam in a Field of Newly Planted Trees", 2010. 95 000 SEK

6 Gerry Johansson, "Chicago/Illinois", 1996. 11 000 SEK

7 Anna Bjerger, "Ultra soft pink". 44 000 SEK

8 Maria Lindberg, "Baccab". 7 000 SEK

9 Lotta Hannerz, ”Curiosity killed the cat”. Unsold

10 Lisa D Manner, ”Pocket Park”.

11 Karin Broos, "Spegling I". 230 000 SEK

12 Maya Eizin Öijer, "Venua - Vanitas, 1992". 12 000 SEK

13 Martin Wickström, "Street 154". Unsold

14 Thomas Eriksson, "Badhus - the life foundation". 9 000 SEK

15 Juan Pedro Fabra Guemberena, Untitled, 2003. 22 000 SEK

16 Per B. Sundberg, a glass vase, Orrefors, Sweden 2003. Unsold

18 Andreas Eriksson, "Träd med spricka och gren". 18 000 SEK

19 Bernar Venet, "83,5° Arc x 8". 700 000 SEK

20 Julian Opie, "Jennifer Walking". 160 000 SEK

21 Mike & Doug Starn (Starn Twins), "ATL Film Still #8", 2000-2005. 65 000 SEK

22 Eva Hild, a white stoneware sculpture, "Bumling" series, Sweden 1999. 40 000 SEK

23 Maria Friberg, "Almost there #4", 2000. Unsold

24 Julian Opie, "The Gallery Staff IV". 80 000 SEK

25 Nathalia Edenmont, "Tears", 2006-2007. 42 000 SEK

26 Sean Henry, "Maquette for John (Seated)". 135 000 SEK

27 Chi Peng, "Three Fights Against the White Bones Demon II", 2007. Unsold

29 Love Lundell, "Jag minns det som om du vore död". 28 000 SEK

30 Charlotte Gyllenhammar, Untitled. 8 000 SEK

31 Charles & Ray Eames, an office chair, "EA-219", for Vitra. 20 000 SEK

32 Roger Persson, "Happy", 3+3 armchairs, Swedese. Unsold
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33 Lampe Mazda, a pair of table lamps, France. 11 000 SEK

34 Per B. Sundberg, a unique glass vase, Orrefors 1998. 10 000 SEK

35 Jean-Marie Massaud, a "Delta Lamp", for B&B Italia. 8 000 SEK

36 Charles & Ray Eames, a conference table, "Segmented table", Herman Miller, USA. 12 000 SEK

37 Maria Miesenberger, "Utan titel (bersån)", 1993. 70 000 SEK

38 Anders Knutsson, "Tru Red #3". 55 000 SEK

39 Helene Schmitz, "The Cotton Mill", 2013. 70 000 SEK

40 Eva Hild, a white stoneware sculpture, "Loop 649", Sweden 2005. 360 000 SEK

41 Kristina Bength, "Skiftningar inuti bilden av ett namn". 20 000 SEK

42 Lisa D Manner, ”Intruder lll”.

43 Gunnel Sahlin, a unique glass vase, Kosta Boda, Sweden. 8 500 SEK

44 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware sculpture "Schoolyard Monkeys", signed and dated 2010. 20 000 SEK

45 Per B. Sundberg, a unique "litograal" glass vase, Orrefors 2004. 10 000 SEK

46 Gunilla Kihlgren, an "Aorta" glass sculpture, from the Murano series. 10 000 SEK

47 Gunilla Kihlgren, and Pino Signoretto, a glass sculpture, Murano, Italy 2003. Unsold

48 Matti Klenell, a glass sculpture "Ajeto Urn", Ajeto Glassworks, Czech Republic 2008. 13 000 SEK

49 Jacques Hérold, "Bol d'Air". 11 000 SEK

50 Mike & Doug Starn (Starn Twins), "Ganjin", 2000. Unsold

51 Frank Stella, "lis". 560 000 SEK

52 Willem de Kooning, "Valentine". 32 000 SEK

53 Michael Young, "Flux". 7 000 SEK

54 Jacques-Henri Lartigue, "Renée, Biarritz", 1931. 20 000 SEK

55 Gunnar Smoliansky, "David 1986". 8 500 SEK

56 Gunnar Smoliansky, "Sergels torg, 13 februari 1978". 13 000 SEK

57 Gunnar Smoliansky, "25 april 1982". 6 500 SEK

58 David Svensson, "Konkav". 8 000 SEK

59 David Svensson, "Me, myself and I". 5 000 SEK

60 Thomas Klementsson, Untitled. 4 500 SEK

61 ACHILLE & PIER GIACOMO CASTIGLIONI, an "Arco", floor lamp, Flos, Italy. 14 000 SEK

62 Jurij Rahimkulov, "Director", sofa, Mitab. 3 000 SEK
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63 Charles & Ray Eames, an easy chair, "EA-215" for Vitra. 17 000 SEK

64 Charles & Ray Eames, an office chair, "EA-219", for Vitra. 24 000 SEK

65 Fernando & Humberto Campana, a "Vermehla Chair", for Edra, Italy. 46 000 SEK

66 Francisco Gomez Paz, a "Hope" floor lamp, for Luceplan, Italy. 8 000 SEK

67 Einar Höste, "Ändlös vägg". 6 000 SEK

68 Friedensreich Hundertwasser, "Good Morning City - Bleeding Town". 16 000 SEK

69 Sivert Lindblom, "Människa mot vitt". 7 000 SEK

70 Ola Billgren, "Alicante", 1990. 16 000 SEK

71 Max Mikael Book, "Förseglad". 8 000 SEK

72 Arne Jones, "Untitled brass". 11 000 SEK

75 Maya Eizin Öijer, "Tragic Ground", 2006. 22 000 SEK

76 Emelie Björk, "Utan titel". 11 000 SEK

77 Linda Karlsson, From the series: "So this is the planet earth". 5 200 SEK

78 Astrid Kruse Jensen, "Within the landscape #02", 2010-12. 100 000 SEK

79 Bigert & Bergström (Mats Bigert & Lars Bergström), "Falling apple". 230 000 SEK

80 Marie Andersson, "Inferno x 3 - Luxembourg trädgården", 2010. 30 000 SEK

81 Linda Bäckström, "Wolf heads" (5). 28 000 SEK

82 Mikael Richter, "Neonhus". 18 000 SEK

83 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware dish, Sweden, signed and dated 2001. 20 000 SEK

84 Saga Wendotte, "The End of All Things III", 2010. 8 500 SEK

85 Ulla Forsell, a "Flowers forever", nr 1, glass vase, Stockholm 2008. 18 000 SEK

86 Erik Höglund, a glass and diabase sculpture, Strömbergshyttan Glassworks, Sweden
1990.

19 000 SEK

87 Carina Seth Andersson, a glass bottle with stopper, 2007. 2 700 SEK

88 Matti Klenell, a glass installation "Carambole", Ajeto Glassworks, Czech Republic 2008. Unsold

89 Matti Klenell, a unique glass urn/ sculpture "Ajeto Urn", Ajeto Glassworks, Czech
Republic 2008.

13 000 SEK

90 Bertil Vallien, a cast glass dish, Kosta Boda Sweden. 6 000 SEK

91 Robert Freeman, "Mohammad Ali", 1960's. 10 500 SEK

92 William Gottlieb, "Billie Holiday", 1940's. 22 000 SEK

93 William Gottlieb, "Ella Fitzgerald". 22 000 SEK
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94 William Gottlieb, "Thelonius Monk", 1940s. 11 000 SEK

95 David Molander, "Detalj från Slussen", 2010. 30 000 SEK

97 Isaac Julien, "Fantôme Créole Series (Papillon No.4 - Mosque)", 2005. Unsold

98 Albert Watson, Book, "Strip Search", 2010. 3 500 SEK

99 Albert Watson, Book, "UFO (Unified Fashion Objectives)". 8 000 SEK

100 Topi Ruotsalainen, "Red carpet"//"Punainen matto". 65 000 SEK

101 Kjell Janson, a glazed stoneware sculpture of a bunch of grapes, Mora, Sweden. 26 000 SEK

102 Jin Sook So, "New York-inspiration". 15 000 SEK

103 Gert Marcus, Untitled. 14 000 SEK

104 Lars-Erik Falk, Untitled. 28 000 SEK

105 Gert Marcus, Untitled. 8 400 SEK

106 Patrick Frega, Untitled. 11 000 SEK

107 Ylva Wilhelmina Franzén, a group of five stoneware sculptures, 2000's. 4 000 SEK

108 Anne Nilsson, a glass vase with cover, Kosta Boda, Sweden, limited ed 2/30. 2 800 SEK

109 Ingegerd Råman, a "Caracalla" glass vase, Orrefors, Sweden 2005. 17 000 SEK

110 Staffan Hallström, "Trollkarlen" (The magician). 18 000 SEK

111 Mårten Medbo, a stoneware vase, signed and dated 2001. 19 000 SEK

112 Kristina Matousch, "Speak". 2 800 SEK

113 Per Hammarström, a ceramic bowl, Sweden. 6 500 SEK

114 Emma Kronvall, "Salior's Blend". 4 000 SEK

115 Nathalia Edenmont, "Kirin", 2005-2007. 60 000 SEK

116 Helen Broms Sandberg, "Untitled book, 365 pages" (text: Jean Genet from the Bull's
diary).

3 500 SEK

117 Lisa Sjögren, Untitled. 8 000 SEK

118 Jenny Källman, "Black Hoodis", 2011. 20 000 SEK

119 Ebbe Stub Wittrup, "Presumed Reality #10", 2006. 50 000 SEK

120 Cooper & Gorfer, "Portrait of a Turning Girl", 2010. 140 000 SEK

121 Monika Marklinger, "Documentations informalities". 6 000 SEK

122 Dekis, Untitled. 30 000 SEK

123 Joakim Hansén, "Nightclubbing". 46 000 SEK
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124 Ziggy, "Kaligrafitti, EKF SNW". 12 000 SEK

125 Lee Jaffe, Untitled. 18 000 SEK

126 Märit Runsten, "Power meat united". 1 400 SEK

127 Pasi Välimaa, "Gosse och kråka". 6 500 SEK

128 Jacob Dahlgren, "Model for understanding the World 14". 5 500 SEK

129 Martin Sjöberg, "Untitled Theory". 6 000 SEK

130 Johan Löfgren, "Hatching contemporary", 2007. 28 000 SEK

131 Ralf Turander, Untitled, 2010. 4 200 SEK

132 Joakim Johansson, "The Box 1". 55 000 SEK

133 James Coignard, Sans titre. 3 000 SEK

134 Monica Englund, "Gungan", 1974. 6 000 SEK

135 Yrjö Edelmann, ”Wrapped Bottle”. 3 600 SEK

136 A CARPET, Patchwork, ca 294 x 218,5-219,5 cm. Unsold
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